ABOU [SSA CAFE

.S3j shisha & more,
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Abou Issa Cafe
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Zaatar
*Add Labneh

Labneh

*Add Makdous

Keshek

*Add Cheese

Cocktail

Halloumi Cheese
Bulgarian Cheese
Kashkawan Cheese
Mixed Cheese
Turkey & Cheese

Salami & Cheese

Mortadella Chicken
& Cheese

100.000
120.000

120.000
150.000

150.000
180.000

200.000

150.000

150.000

200.000

200.000

350.000

300.000

280.000

Kafta

*Add Cheese
*Add Tahini.

Lahme Baajin & Labneh

Rosto Beef

Rosto Chicken

* Chicken Breast

Tawouk
Meat steak
Makanek

Sojok

Pizza

=

Saj Halewe

Saj Nutella

*Add Banana 250.000

*Add Banana 250.000

250.000
300.000
300.000

250.000

450.000

500.000

450.000

450.000

500.000

400.000

400.000

500.000



Abou Issa Cafe
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Espresso
Double Espresso
Turkish Coffee
Cappuccino
Cafe Late

Hot Mocha

(chocolate, caramel,
white chocolate)

Hot Chocolate
Nescafte

3n'l

Tea

MILKSHAKES

Classic Shake 250.000

(Vanillo, strawberry,
chocolate)

Oreo Shake  300.000
Lotus Shake 300.000

uall

100.000

120.000
100.000

100.000

200.000

220.000

200.000

150.000

100.000
100.000

/;\~

Original Frappe
Chocolate Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Iced Latte

250.000

300.000

300.000

250.000

Of mocthies

Mango
Strawberry
Four berries

/f\. Passionfruit

Melon

‘ | ..‘ -f Coconut
\' Pineapple

270.000

270.000

270.000

270.000

270.000

270.000

270.000



Abou Issa C

SHISHA

Apple 450.000
Lemon Mint = 45000

Grape 450.000
Grape Mint 454000
Cocktail 450000
Ajami 700.000

Add onras 250000

BV gegs

HOM EW‘ DE o0 Pepsi 100.000
U ' 'E )"s Miranda 100.000
: 100.000
Karkoushit Zaatar 200.000 Tup
- Boom Boom 200.000
Karkoushit Honey 200.000 L2 00
: Dark Blue 150.000
Cookie _lpc_ 200.000
' Ice Tea 100.000
Brownie _1 pC_ 350.000

Sparkling Water  100.000
Water 50.000

*Add icecream 100.000




